Positioner CMSX
TOC Bookmark
Positioner CMSX
Key features
Type codes
Peripherals overview
Data sheet
Technical data

4 d Internet: www.festo.com/catalogue/... Subject to change – 2021/01
Positioner CMSX
Type codes
Type codes
001 Series
CMSX Positioner for process automation
002 Product version
P Mainly polymer
003 Design type
S Positioner, displacement/integrated angular position detection
SE Positioner, displacement/external angular position detection
004 Display type
C LCD, backlit
005 Reference value
U Confi gurable (0...10 V/0...20 mA/4...20 mA)
006 Position feedback
F1 4...20 mA
007 Function
D Double-acting
S Single-acting
008 Flow rate [l/min]
50 50
130 130
009 Safety function
A Opening or closing in the event of system failure1)
C Hold position in the event of a system failure1)
010 Generation
2nd generation
1) Failure of the operating voltage supply or the setpoint specifi cation
52021/01 – Subject to change d Internet: www.festo.com/catalogue/...
Positioner CMSX
Peripherals overview
Mounting attachments and accessories
Description a Page/Internet
[1] Silencer
U
With polymer male thread u
[2] Silencer
UC
For reducing noise at exhaust ports 15
[3] Push-in fittings
QS
A secure solution for every connection 15
[4] Adapter kit
DADG
For direct mounting of a positioner on the actuator 15
[5] Mounting adapters
DARQ
For connecting positioners and actuators for process automation 14
[6] Linear actuator
DFPI
Actuators for process automation with integrated displacement encoder dfpi
[7] Quarter turn actuator
DFPD
Actuators for process automation dfpd
1
2
3
4
5
6
7
Peripherals overview
6 d Internet: www.festo.com/catalogue/... Subject to change – 2021/01
Positioner CMSX
Data sheet
-M- Flow rate
 50 ... 130 l/min
• Product versions for fail-safe or
fail-in-place safety function